
ora Campo Campo
OVER 55 OVER 45   

 

136 TOSCO RENATO 133 STRAULINO GIAN LUIGI 231

contro contro     

7 ARDITO FRANCESCO 105 PANZA GERARDO 172

LADY 40 OVER 45   
  

25 BRAJA PIERA 1 ADINOLFI MATTEO

contro contro     

19 BERTELLO MARIA 13 BARBATO DAVIDE 143

  

OVER 55    
  

117 RALLO ALESSANDRO 239

contro      

97 OLENT RICCARDO ALF.

OVER 45 OVER 45   
 

62 FUMERO GIANCARLO 26 BRUNO CORRADO

contro contro     

77 LO PRESTI CALOGERO 68 GATTI LUDOVICO

  

LADY 40 LADY 40
 

103 PAGLIOTTI VALENTINA 137 TROSSI SIMONA

contro contro     

129 SOLA CRISTINA 138 TRUCANO ENRICA

OVER 55 OVER 55 OVER 45  
 

15 BELLUCCI EMANUELE 128 SICCARDI CLAUDIO 57 FINAZZI GIANLUCA 158 240

contro contro contro    

54 FACELLI CARLO 28 CAIOLO DOMENICO 74 INGALLINA GIOVANNI 187

   
 

246 142

      

180

                                                                    

 

9.30

11.30

13.00

14.30

16.30

18,30

Campo Campo Campo

CIRCOLO LA STAMPA SPORTING

GIUDICE ARBITRO

Bau' Venanzio

Campo 

TORNEO SABAUDO OVER 45 MAS - OVER 55 MAS - LADY 40 FEM

SABATO 21 MAGGIO 2016

ORARIO DI GIOCO  


